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PEBEFEAR SPECTFICATIONS

IEIRETR RiE NEE =:lv}
SRV 35S 1310 ‘ 10640r customized nm
Bl +50 or customized nm
ENIREE Max. 0.6 | 038 dB
RHRAERIRAE Max. 0.15 dB
IRiRERE AL Max. 0.05 ps
BEIhER 300 or customized mwW
RI{eRdkfar Max. 5 N
R SMF-28e Fiber HI1060

BFRE -5to +70 °C
R -50 to +85 °C
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e
OBOFM-A-B-C-D-E
A=K 850.1030.1064.1310..Specify
B=34FKR SM=SMF-28e fiber, H6=Hi1060 fiber, H7=HI780 fiber SS=Specify
C=8%8 B=Bare fiber 9=900um 2=2mm 3=3mm loose tube
D=3¢AKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify
E=fElm FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
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